
I p,pxzrxr: - FrSA SOSIRT EVALUAREt""'" drn : 24.05.25 1B:42:31 
|

s)vot+Pi 5
eq. on n a{

Covasa Liviu + Ana

a1

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latrtudine

^^^^ 
n!^-..1 ^[,CdS h.LUTLLIE

Ceas BENZING
ol-^-^-..1 ---^r)411!-I ULlI LAL 

=

Por . mbarcat i

l\T r

crt

1

051 1 1 132492

23.A5.25 "9:" :25 GPS
23.a5.25 19:11:26 +000
23.A5.25 19:11:25
071

Loc lansare

Data lansarLf
Columbofrl
Longritudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Por - sosrtr

24.45 12
24.05 12
24.05 13
24-05 13
24.A5 13
24.A5 13
a/ ntr 1?La-w) t)
24.A5 13
24-45 13
24.A5 13
24.A5 13
24.45 13
24.45 13
24.4 s '1 3

24.45 t3'24.45 13
24.45 13
24-45 13
21-A5 r3
24.A5 13
)t ntr 1)Ll-v)t)
24.45 13
24-A5 i3

54
54
00
a4
05
05
06
a9
14
15
1tr
I -)

.1 
5

,I 
B

1B
21
21

22
24
26
26
30
30
31

^) / n [- 1) - )1
)/ ntr 11.1/La - w ) J - Ja
aA ntr 1)-)/

24.05.25 1B:42:32 GPS
24-05.25 1B:-42:32 +000

---+
Sec

INr- 
I

---+

2

---+
Nr- I_lAnt 

I

---+

Serle inel

RO 24 0299185 F
RO 24 A2991 1 2 F
RO 23 A692624 F
RO 23 1259341 F
RO 22 052900 M
RO 24 02991 55 M

GB 2A C 43342 F
RO 24 0299 .143 F
RO 24 02991 49 F
RO 23 01 2301 1 M

RO 23 1259345 M

RO 23 1216125 M

RO 23 0692521 F
RO 23 0692511 F
RO 24 1 2281 23 F
RO 22 0982538 M

RO 24 02991 09 F
RO 24 02991 1 3 F
RO 23 1292111 M

RO 24 1228126 F
RO 24 02991 64 F

RO 23 A692628 M

RO 21 953505 F
RO 23 A692644 M
RO 24 42991 61 F
GB 24 V 38123 M

RO 23 1216109 F
RO 22 ',211584 F
RO 24 4299133 M

RO 23 0700 1 98 M

RO 24 4299191 F
GB 24 V 38395 M
RO 24 1228115 M

RO 22 1211499 M

GB 24 V 38378 M

Nr-Lne L 50srre
Sanzn- ln-.^ Ora

DB1 41 27 1

DBl 41 22C
DA3337EE
DBl 41 231
DAl 41D22
DAl B5'1 EO
DA5B543F
DB1 41 25A
DB1 459C2
DA4 ODBFD
DAC9B34O
DACT 8631
DB1 41 2BB
D?\DCAA12
DA5B7 5A5
DA5B5 3EB
DA5EEAB5
DB',l 45987
DAC9B355
DBl 41 21ts
DBl 4t 21 B
DA4 ODBB5
DB0 5 20C9
DA5EEBCE
DB1 41 241
DA587 9 3D
DB',l 41254
DBl 41 2BD
DA3 2B7 5 6
DA5CA7 7C
DB1 459B5
n^ 1 u? 

',4 
(f

DdtLtLa)

DAl 41D21
DA5EEAE9
DA34E55B

ICulo
I

I are

01
01
a2
01
0'r
0't
03
0'1

0'r
01
0't
04
0'1

O,T

01
01
0'r
01
03
0.1

03
04
0'1

01
a4
01
a2
01
a4
01
0'r
01
03
0'1

01

---+
t'tom I

I

I

+
032
011
033
aa2
053
075
444
048
035
Ufrt)
451
018
052
054
441
a]2
462
037
a2a
006
008
421
030
064
004
0sB
446
00s
424
058
0.1 5
416
019
055
059

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
a\w

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Obs -

i,1 a!raJ

446
089
0'1 1

no,
055
087
053
055
035
013
422
005
010
058
091
444
441
029
469
059
007
002
005
057
414
020
009
052
n??

471
a79
083
004
0Bl

001
aa2
003
004
005
005
007
008
009
0r 0

011
012
0'1 3
014
015
015
all
018
019
024
021
022
n-)2

424
425
426
421
a2B
429
030
031
a32
033
034
035

NEG
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
t: L-l I

ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
NEG
l-:U I

ALPA
ALBS
NEG
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
GUT
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ATDCALDJ

lru I

GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
\-:U I
ALBS

)A fr tr '1 ?

24.A5 13
24.05',l 3

24.05 13
24.A5 13

00.0
03.8
56.9
55. B
trtr .])) - 1

00.9
41 .6
35.2
sB.9
00.4
,o )
41 -2
31 .4
35.0
25 .4
s5.0
a1 .4
00.5
29 .8
34.1
11.4
11 .8
03.1
4U.
-)? ^)

59.5
23 .5
05.7
11.4
29 .4
33.9
36.1
14.1
21 .2
05.1

35
?o
JO

39
39
4A

),4 ntr 1)-,AA

24-C5 i3:.46
24.A5 13:46
24 .45 1 3:41

f-W*u
Llr**"

lsucea{9



I ppxzrxrc - FrSA SOSIRI EVALUARE
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drn : 24 -A5.25 1B :42:31 
|

Loc lansare , BlvotArP; 5Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Lat rtudine

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas BENZING
Srncronl zar:e
?or rmbarcat-r

035
037
038
039
040
441
442
043
044
045
446
441
048
049
050
0 5',]

452
053
054

.055
055
057
C5B
059
050
051
a62
053
\)O 4
a65
456
461
058
059
070

1

05111 132492

23.05.25 19:11:26 GPS
23-05.25 19:11:26 +000
23.05.25 19:11:26
atl

Culo
are

Data lansarii
Columbofif
Longrrtudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZTNG

Por. sosrtr

24-A5 13
24.45 t3
24.A5 r3
1A atr 1)/-1 - \J ) )

24.05 13
24.05 13
24.C5'1 3

24.A5 13
24.4s 13
24.45 13
24-A5 14
24.45 1 4
24.05 1 4
24-05 14
2,4 .05 1 4
24.45 1 4
24.45 1 4
24.A5 14
24.A5 1 4
24.45 1 4
24.45 1 4
24.45 1 4
24.05 14
24.05 1 4
24.05 1 4
24-45 14
24-45 14
24.A5 1 4

50
5.1

52
52
E/

55
55

e4 ar- eo-6
Covasa Liviu + Ana

24.A5.25 1 B:42:32 GPS
24-A5.25 1B:42:32 +000

012

Obs.t-.
lr\r .

I Ant

-+
^tS.^C I

\T -^ II\.1 .

---+
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
(lf\

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
t r-r\

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

t'lr. I Ser-Le i ne r
crt 

I

Nr. rnel lsos-Lre Nom
Senzor I Data Ora

RO 24 a299-63 F I GUPA
RO 2""'Al82 FINEG
RO 23 "31262 FICUr
GB 24 V 38121 M I ALBS
RO 24 A2991 48 M I GUT
RO 24 2991 A4 FIGUT
RO 24 A299111 MIALBS
RO 23 A69 2359 M I ALBS
RO t4 0299 111 F I ALBS
Ro )3 ' 2)9) 65 14 i ALBS
RO 23 051 8955 F I POS
RO -4 A?99 | 32 F i ALBS
RO 23 A692a69 F I ALBS
GB 24 V 38385 M|ANC
RO 24 A2991 58 F I ALBS
RO 24 122il3A F iALPA
RO 24 A299-19 E GUT
GB 24 V 3B4OO MIGUT
RO )4 1228138 FIALPA
RO 23 1259353 MICUC
RO 24 1 2281 21
RO 23 0692191

FIGUT
FIGUT

RO 23 0BB420B FIALPA
RO 23 ) 2991 86 M I CUr
RO 23 1 2921 61
RO 23 ABB42A1

MIGUT
F]GUT

RO ?4 A299110 fiIALBS
CB 24 V 3B3BO MINEC
Ro 24 " '11 tjl M I CUPA
Ro 24 84012
RO 23 1 259369

F I GUPA
F I ALBS

RO 22 ABl 5322 M i ALBS
cH 23 All 4851
RO 23 1215120
RO 24 1228112

M I ALBS
F I ALBS
F,IALBS

DA329621
DA5B5 2 B 1

DA74 'T EA5
DA3 3 3 BBE
DA3B4C21
DB1 41 281
DA33016',]
DA1 0F059
DA34E'144
DA3 3 0224
DB',] 4724F
DB',l 4723F
DBl 41 24A
DA7 4 '1 CCC
DA3B2F21
DA]41 C9C
DA3 B4DBA
DA3 3 0268
DA58534tr
DAlB6B7D
nD 1 / tr 3/-Ot)t) I 1' ) )t_)
n^ f I n I 

^ -Dn) ) w Lnv

DB1 41 21 6
DA2DDFl 6
DA4 ODAFA
DB1 4599F
DACg B1 94
DA3 5 1 29F_
DA5EECS B

DA34E2iE,
DAi 4 1 DB4
DADFl 35D
DA4 (]DB4A
DA5B7 9 5 5
DB1 47268

5t:
5l:
59:
02:
04:
04:

1) O).1
'1 3.3
26 .5
A7?
41 .A
44.1
50.4
00.0
a)q
04.1
33.5
C-A A
tro /

25 .1
33.1
?A A

46.2
a9 .2
35.3
52 .5
21 .2
05. B

15.0
11.5
44.5
39 .9
42 .4
'1 ? )
32 .6
49 .4
55.5
^4401.5
19 .1
46.7

0'1

01
01
01
01
01
0.1

0'1

O,T

04
a2
01
01
01
01
03
01
0'r
0't
0'1

01
01
a4
a4
a4
0'1

0'1

0'1

01
01
01
0'r
03
04
01

040
043
415
a23
055
053
a28
414
009
029
039
050
003
all
414
441
038
067
031
026
442
035
001
056
059
0r 0

070
061
471
434
412
060
425
045
013

098
008
0r 9
a76
^ 

l- ,/1J )a

048
a91
i) A!tJa

082
095
432
05r
001
078
464
075
462
080
070
0r 5
A €,7
003
a25
053
426
424
045
all
039
038
017
414
421
a23
06s

05
a1
a1
't 0
IU
10
10
12
16
20
2A
21
26
26
32

24.A5 1 4:34
-).4 atr 1/ -)1
'24-05 14:44
24.A5 15:'l 1

24.4 5 1 5:'l 5
),r' ntr -1tr.1tr

24.45 15:25

(,t>dt%L

P Pf^l
$ri,:r';;

i':g:;B-\92 * ',\k''.,""4

6 "l_r?"
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Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columboflf
Latitudrne

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas BENZING
Srncronr zare
Por. rmbarcati

1

0 51 
.1 1 132492

23 . A5 .25 1 9:1 1 :26 GPS
23.A5.25 19:11:26 +000
23-A5.25 19:11:26
477

Loc lansare

Data lansarri
Columbofrl
Longitudrne

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas BENZING

Por. sositr

bivauer f
sLt" o5. cD e5

Covasa Liviu + Ana

24.A5.25 1B:42:32 GPS
24-A5.25 1B:42:32 -000

012

Qo-,a inel
crt 

I

lcr-L1o lNr - rne- lsosrre
| =-^ I "^--^- | ..-- = A-:

I tlr . lNon I sec loos .
lo-* ln- |

all
472

RO 24 42991 87 F cur l nn:a:A57 l:4.05 '5:43:29 .B | 0' 1 05 OK l 0B5
Ro z2 0932-0o F IGUT lDA3514AD )2a.)a 16:14:59.21 I I 00'lot< lOee
RO 23 1131261 M

RO 24 1 111 583 M

RO 24 4299125 F
RO 24 4299116 M

RO 22 0381 68 M

GUT I Oe:geglC I Por - nesosr L

CUT IDA-08r9- lPor- nesosrt
cUT I os'+124C I Por. nesosrt
ALPAi DA3BJ20F I Por . nesosrr
ALBS Ioe-r'-363IPor - nesosrt

018
040
050
461
093

c'hlu
P,P*fu*{

ctw'

Semnaturr --^^^-l^--L,LCSUdI,L]'L Cornisia control

Versrune S'rJ : RO- 04 . 0'1 Cod concur:J : A i 41
Antena Club : BtrNZING 4B90BbB5 SW 4 "'7 1i1,, -3 - r,
Ant.: 01 :312AC004-l a2:461A1041-3 a::t!6,-A1,A44 '1

Tr bar care /Des-Lg -a-r:

85 Serre ceas
Autorr zare

C4:4670'1 044-2
ss G )

: 229641
:90042198

4siu6
t.&:;

.'suca{9


